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Positive Today: 17 

 
Recovered Today: 12 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 66 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.05% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.11% 

 

 
 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92898  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89283 (96.11%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3274 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1609  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1679  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1361536  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 3 7 65591 0 4531 70116 0 

Bageshwar 35 37 35456 0 2089 37541 2 

Chamoli 80 65 48875 0 3205 52078 29 

Champawat 10 3 62639 0 1912 64548 7 

Dehradun 334 400 372755 11 33248 405868 56 

Haridwar 149 156 307845 0 13142 320957 9 

Nainital 204 237 87845 1 11374 99149 19 

Pauri Garhwal 146 152 94864 3 5282 100139 8 

Pithoragarh 16 143 41850 0 2560 44398 0 

Rudraprayag 37 31 27515 0 2712 30227 9 

Tehri Garhwal 103 81 37569 1 2373 39935 14 

US Nagar 430 144 137913 0 8808 146697 29 

Uttarkashi 129 153 40819 1 1662 42479 14 

Total 1676 1609 1361536 17 92898 1454132 196 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4531 4138 1 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2002 0 0 87 

Chamoli 3205 3095 1 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33248 32657 50 174 367 

Haridwar 13142 12881 2 25 234 

Nainital 11374 11294 2 29 49 

Pauri Garhwal 5282 4292 4 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2712 2581 1 2 128 

Tehri Garhwal 2373 2029 0 5 339 

U.S. Nagar 8808 8521 1 5 281 

Uttarkashi 1662 1482 4 5 171 

Total 92898 89283 66 275 3274 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  
 

             7 t h  June 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                       630 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          8716 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         9027238 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         8412182 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        600882 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18716 11491 29119 23204 383751 357463 6023 6033 9957 9763 40862 136 127 

Bageshwar 9789 6785 14116 13012 186328 172541 2514 2521 2323 2402 24949 6 200 

Chamoli 14902 12074 19713 18741 275206 271361 3988 4022 6493 6634 37989 148 221 

Champawat 10119 5196 13382 10757 184592 172492 2255 2314 7583 7514 16841 141 126 

Dehradun 62762 32729 101710 77268 1579149 1482403 37246 36722 30671 31297 139384 635 346 

Haridwar 66411 9702 80209 42630 1515721 1456209 17787 17620 48462 48449 61538 966 207 

Nainital 39314 20857 52530 39818 758449 736649 14196 14004 20111 20217 60203 660 195 

Pauri 21057 10729 32402 27186 454647 430019 7922 7935 7101 7187 42711 667 129 

Pithoragarh 15379 9317 23628 19744 327540 318141 4095 4112 8321 8415 25845 58 109 

Rudraprayag 8564 5514 12595 10895 173866 160512 2466 2456 2692 2713 15421 28 43 

Tehri 22361 15193 31149 27501 400101 364830 6254 6316 4923 5041 40952 103 214 

US Nagar 60024 33084 92509 80449 1358462 1368968 12494 12595 34795 33994 62417 1865 518 

Uttarkashi 12693 6458 18193 15377 236946 226018 3462 3487 5000 5102 31770 453 415 

Total 362091 179129 521255 406582 7834758 7517606 120702 120137 188432 188728 600882 5866 2850 


